
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

6 

4 

No. 

158 

19 

061 

41 

973 

26 

54 

218 

53 

46 

551 

776 

112 

42 

2NG 

182 

445 

93 

404 

711 

17 

13NG 

7G 

20NG 

7NG 

Name 

Jonathan Ghenn 

Luiz Serva 

John Robbins 

Vincent Allegretta 

David Fitt 

Marc Cantor 

Michael Kanisczak 

Daniel Pierrez 

Robert Goldlust 

Andrea Cairone 

Amy Dilks 

Jose Roque 

Daniel Koch 

Rick Goryeb 

Stuart Phillips 

Eric Ritz 

Chris Clark 

Bill Mandra 

Peter Tiebout 

Salvatore Franze 

Luis, The 

Jim Tramontano 

Konrad Sprycha 

Michael Patterson 

Salvatore Franze 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT2 

TTU 

TT2 

TTB 

TTC 

TT1 

TTU 

TTB 

TTB 

TTU 

TTB 

TTD 

TTC 

TT3 

TTE 

TTB 

TTU 

TT2 

TTE 

TTE 

TTD 

TTB 

TT2 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.941 

1:30.797 

1:31.171 

1:31.956 

1:32.816 

1:33.036 

1:33.271 

1:34.816 

1:34.844 

1:35.021 

1:35.182 

1:35.427 

1:36.289 

1:39.402 

1:39.807 

1:41.088 

1:41.526 

1:42.004 

1:45.263 

1:45.333 

1:45.953 

1:47.616 

In Session 

TT (Warm Up) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Warm Up) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Warm Up) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Warm Up) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Warm Up) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Warm Up) 

TT (Warm Up) 

Diff 

0.856 

1.230 

2.015 

2.875 

3.095 

3.330 

4.875 

4.903 

5.080 

5.241 

5.486 

6.348 

9.461 

9.866 

11.147 

11.585 

12.063 

15.322 

15.392 

16.012 

17.675 

Gap 

0.856 

0.374 

0.785 

0.860 

0.220 

0.235 

1.545 

0.028 

0.177 

0.161 

0.245 

0.862 

3.113 

0.405 

1.281 

0.438 

0.478 

3.259 

0.070 

0.620 

1.663 

R1. Best Tm 

1:29.941 

1:38.129 

1:32.963 

1:33.242 

1:34.424 

1:33.271 

1:35.802 

1:35.021 

1:35.328 

1:35.427 

1:42.042 

1:41.410 

1:48.737 

1:42.024 

1:43.638 

1:42.004 

1:59.413 

R2. Best Tm 

1:30.203 

1:30.797 

1:31.171 

1:31.956 

1:32.816 

1:33.036 

1:33.940 

1:34.816 

1:34.844 

1:35.173 

1:35.182 

1:36.289 

1:39.402 

1:39.807 

1:41.088 

1:41.526 

1:45.263 

1:45.333 

1:45.953 

1:47.616 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trials 

TT (Sat Warmup + 2) 

NJMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles 


